January
10-15

14

15-19

22

February

3
9-11
9-12
15-18
23-25

March
9
16

16-23
23
28

April

7-11

13

15

20

26-12 May

May
18
11-18
18

June
11-13
16-21
19

21-29
22
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NAC CONFERENCE

CALENDAR 2024

y

AUC ATSIM Camp

Summer Camp - Staff

Summer Camp

QLD Adventist Schools - Term One
Commences

Townsville Regional

NASBOD Leadership Vision Weekend
AUC Converge

Ministers Meetings

Leadership Vision Weekend (Face to
face Church Board)

Cairns Regional

Global Youth Day/ Global Children's
Day

Youth Week of Prayer

Darwin Regional

QLD Adventist Schools - Term One
Finishes

Teen Ex (Hiking)

Alice Springs Regional

Schools - Term Two Commences
Mackay Regional

PNG for Christ

World Adventurer Day (Local Church)
Health Week
Building Better Health Regional

Ministers Meetings

Big Camp Set Up

QLD Adventist Schools - Term Two
Finishes

Big Camp

Youth Touch Football Comp

N
July
15 QLD Adventist Schools - Term Three
Commences
19-21 Women's Ministry Retreat
26-28 Institute of Leadership Weekend

August
5-11 USA International Camporee
9-11 Fellowship of Men Camp (Magnetic Island)

16-17 Cairns Youth Rally & Volleyball Competition
30-31 Mackay Youth Rally & Volleyball Competition

September
13 QLD Adventist Schools - Term Three Finishes
14 World Pathfinder Day (Local Church)

14-15 NAC Constituency Meeting

16-29 Youth Rush

22-29 STORMCo NT

22-29 STORMCo Mossman

30 QLD Adventist Schools - Term Four
Commences

October

11-12 Townsville Youth Rally & Basketball Comp

19-2 Nov Personal Ministries Roadshow

28-3 Nov AUC Institute of Youth Ministry

November

2 Alice Springs Investiture

8 Katherine Investiture

9 Darwin Investiture

9-15 eWeek of Prayer for Youth & Young Adults

16 Mount Isa Investiture

23 Townsville & Ayr Investiture

30 Mossman Investiture, North Mackay
Investiture & Mackay Central
Investiture

December

6 QLD Adventist Schools - Term Four Finishes

7 Mareeba Investiture, FNQ Investiture

11 Last Day for Teachers

14 Edmonton Investiture, Cairns Central

Investiture



