## NAC CONFERENCE

CALENDAR 2024

January		July	
10-15	AUC ATSIM Camp	15	QLD Adventist Schools – Term Three
14	Summer Camp – Staff		Commences
15-19	Summer Camp	19-21	Women's Ministry Retreat
22	QLD Adventist Schools – Term One	26-28	Institute of Leadership Weekend
	Commences		·
		August	
February		5-11	USA International Camporee
3	Townsville Regional	9-11	Fellowship of Men Camp (Magnetic Island)
9-11	NASBOD Leadership Vision Weekend	16-17	Cairns Youth Rally & Volleyball Competition
9-12	AUC Converge	30-31	Mackay Youth Rally & Volleyball Competition
15-18	Ministers Meetings		
23-25	Leadership Vision Weekend (Face to	Septem	ber
	face Church Board)	13	QLD Adventist Schools – Term Three Finishes
March		14	World Pathfinder Day (Local Church)
9	Cairns Regional	14-15	NAC Constituency Meeting
16	Global Youth Day/ Global Children's	16-29	Youth Rush
	Day	22-29	STORMCo NT
16-23	Youth Week of Prayer	22-29	STORMCo Mossman
23	Darwin Regional	30	QLD Adventist Schools – Term Four
28	QLD Adventist Schools – Term One		Commences
	Finishes	Octobe	r
April		11-12	Townsville Youth Rally & Basketball Comp
7-11	Teen Ex (Hiking)	19-2 Nov	Personal Ministries Roadshow
13	Alice Springs Regional	28-3 Nov	AUC Institute of Youth Ministry
15	Schools – Term Two Commences		•
20	Mackay Regional	Novem	ber
	PNG for Christ	2	Alice Springs Investiture
20 12 Way	The for chilst	8	Katherine Investiture
May		9	Darwin Investiture
18	World Adventurer Day (Local Church)	9-15	eWeek of Prayer for Youth & Young Adults
11-18	Health Week	16	Mount Isa Investiture
18	Building Better Health Regional	23	Townsville & Ayr Investiture
_		30	Mossman Investiture, North Mackay
June		30	Investiture & Mackay Central
11-13	Ministers Meetings		Investiture
16-21	Big Camp Set Up		investicare
19	QLD Adventist Schools – Term Two	Decemb	per
	Finishes	6	QLD Adventist Schools – Term Four Finishes
21-29	Big Camp	7	Mareeba Investiture, FNQ Investiture
22	Youth Touch Football Comp	11	Last Day for Teachers
		14	Edmonton Investiture, Cairns Central



Investiture